

ANDERSON TOWNSHIP ZONING COMMISSION CONSENT OF OWNER(S) TO INSPECT PREMISES

| To: | Anderson Township Zon Anderson Center 7850 Five Mile Road Anderson Township, Oh | J | ion and Sta | aff | | |
|----------|--|----------------|-------------|-------------|-----------|-----------------|
| Re: | Review of Subject Site | | | | | |
| Dear | Members and Staff: | | | | | |
| As ov | vner(s) of the property lo | cated at | | | | _, we hereby |
| grant | permission to Members | of the Anders | on Townsh | ip Zoning | g Commi | ssion and |
| Staff | of Anderson Township to | enter the pro | perty for v | sual insp | pection o | f the exterior |
| prem | ises and to post a public | hearing sign. | The purpo | se of sai | d inspect | tion is to |
| reviev | w the existing conditions | of the subject | site as the | ey relate 1 | to the ap | plication filed |
| with | the Anderson Township 2 | Zoning Comm | ission. | | | |
| Date | | Owner | | | | |
| | | Owner | | | - | |

The names of the Anderson Township Zoning Commission Members are Anne McBride, Jonathon Gothard, Jay Lewis, Brian Elliff, Ben Henson, Michael Doenges, Alternate, and Brandon Guyer, Alternate.